Championnat IDF

02.04.2022 - Paris

Place

A Y

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Nom 4 v

JOUANNET

GIACOBBO

ROUX

HENIQUE

DEMEESTER-
BERNAMONT

ZALUGAS

PROUVOST

FAUREAU

ROUSSEL

SEVIN

TAILLANDIER

DROUET

LITTNER

BRODEN

BERNARD

LEBLANC

BIGOT

PALLU

BANTO

LENOIR

JOUANNET

HAMOY

REGIN

ZIPPER

Prénom

Maxence
Remy
Maxime

Thibault

Nathan

Bastien
Lucas
Corentin
Damien
Paul
Guislain
Vincent
Eloi
Daniel

Clément

Damien

Matthieu
Julien
Paul

Adrien

David

Julien

Florian

Thomas
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